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BIB
610
238
517
204
631
415
400
618
642
449
621
511
121
616
169
448
123
625
609
171

15
606
635
650
323
639
626
205
601

36
643
651
608
603
384
215
416
410
219
307
159
234
394

20
326
233
107
120
277
499
173

28
290
664
153
613
638

Name
Beddiaf
Felix

Juan
Francisco Jose
Mateo
Miguel
Julio

Peter
Matthis
YANCHENG
Severin
Livio

Kevin
Mike
Renato
TSU-CHENG
Juan David
Fernando
Hugo
Nicolas
Santiago Ariel
Andres
David
Marco
Alessio
Gicquel
Jorge
Manuel
Christian
Indra
Raphaél
Lorenzo
Charly
Brecht
Ronald
Martin
Anténio
Afonso
Giovanni
Giorgio
Joaquin
Jan Martin
Chase
Raiden
Daniel
Nils
Carlos
Sebastian
Harshit
Brandon
David
Alexander
AnandKumar
Damiano
Michal
Matteo
Charly

Surname
Nolan
Rijhnen
Mantilla
Peula

Rico Garcia
Bravo
Mirena Ortiz
Michael
ROCHER
CHEN
Widmer
Wenger
Lenis

Paez Cuellar
Campana
CHAO

Rodriguez Chamorro

Daza
Gerard
Garcia
Roumec
Gomez
Morell Espinosa
Bedon
Clementoni
Noa
Escobar
Taibo
Kromoser
Medard
Sylvain
Bosco
BUCHS
Lippens
Haasjes
Ferrie
Freitas
Silva
Trebouta
Ghisio Erba
Loyola Cavalieri
Mende
Morpeth
Dolder
Niero
BUihnemann
Pisciotti
Florez
Bansal
Torres
Sarmiento
Myint
Velkumar
Galliazzo
Prokop
Barison
Grillon

Team

FR SKATES TAX RACING
Wicked Powerslide
Powerslide Vesmaco
Rollerblade World Team
Pro Individual

Pro Individual
SheaStokes Inline Speed
Wicked Powerslide

Pro Individual

Pro Individual
Rollerblade World Team
Arena Geisingen CCN Team
Pro Individual

Wicked Powerslide

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

FR SKATES TAX RACING
Pro Individual

Pro Individual
NL-PREMIUM

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual
SheaStokes Inline Speed
FR SKATES TAX RACING
Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual
Rollerblade World Team
DOUBLEff World Inline Team
Pro Individual
NL-PREMIUM

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Arena Geisingen CCN Team
Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual
Rollerblade World Team
Pro Individual

Country
France
Germany
Colombia
Spain
Colombia
Portugal
Paraguay
New Zealand
France
Chinese Taipei
Switzerland
Switzerland
Colombia
Mexico
Ecuador
Chinese Taipei
Colombia
Brazil
France
Ecuador
Argentina
Colombia
Spain
Italy
Italy
France
Colombia
Spain
Austria
Belgium
France
Italy
France
Belgium
Netherlands
France
Portugal
Portugal
France
Italy
Ecuador
Germany
New Zealand
Australia
Italy
Germany
Colombia
Colombia
India
Venezuela, Bolivarian Republic of
Ecuador
Australia
India
Italy
Czechia
Italy
France

Place Time

1 54.09.372
2 54.09.444
3 54.09.549
4 54.09.602
5 54.09.737
6  54.09.820
7 54.09.820
8 54.09.851
9  54.09.957
10  54.09.997
11 54.10.047
12 54.10.075
13 54.10.209
14 54.10.213
15 54:10.214
15  54.10.337
16 54.10.365
17  54.10.382
18 54.10.483
19  54.10.634
20 54.10.643
21 54:10.631
21 54.10.704
24 54:10.763
25  54:10.932
26 54:10.933
27  54:10.977
28 54:11.071
29  54:11.170
30 54:11.315
31 54:11.867
32 54:11.881
33  54:11.994
34  54:13.110
35 54:13.188
36  54:13.308
37  54:14.173
38  54:14.199
39  54:14.245
40  54:14.554
41 54:14.680
42 54:14.719
43 54:14.754
44 54:14.812
46 54:15.136
47  54:15.269
48  54:15.370
49  54:15.696
50 54:16.922
52 54:19.930
53  54:22.888
54 54:23.031
55 56:08.748
56 56:10.636
57 56:13.359
58 56:16.172
59 56:18.512

Points
500
490
485
480
479
478
477
476
475
474
473
472
471
470
469
469
468
467
466
465
464
463
463
460
459
458
457
456
455
454
453
452
451
450
449
448
447
446
445
444
443
442
441
440
438
437
436
435
434
432
431
430
429
428
427
426
425
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Startlist

BIB Name Surname Team Country Place Time Points
624 Alexander Farthofer Pro Individual Austria 60 56:18.847 424
682 Sandis Reinsons Pro Individual Latvia 61  56:18.946 423
162 Adrian Tuqueres Pro Individual Ecuador 62  56:22.966 422

7 Ramiro Persechini Pro Individual Argentina 63 56:26.292 421
654 Giovanni Cassarino Pro Individual Italy 64 56:27.020 420
654 Giovanni Cassarino Pro Individual Italy 64 56:27.020 420
453 CHIA-CHENG TSENG Pro Individual Chinese Taipei 65 56:29.236 419
441 YUAN-HONG YU Pro Individual Chinese Taipei 66  56:29.919 418
340 Katsuki Kato Pro Individual Japan 67  58:18.990 417
352 SungHoon PARK Pro Individual Korea, Republic of 68 58:53.274 416
358 juncheol bae Pro Individual Korea, Republic of 69 58:53.626 415
26 Robbert Cook Pro Individual Australia 70 58:55.338 414
146 Jakub Kovarik Pro Individual Czechia 71 58:56.515 413
377 Luis Medina Pro Individual Mexico 72 58:56.607 412
227 Samuel Morris Pro Individual Great Britain 73 58:56.686 411
489 Christopher Springer Pro Individual United States 74 58:56.698 410
632 winston torres Pro Individual Colombia 75 58:57.026 409
630 fredy alexander ramirez becerra Pro Individual Colombia 76  58:57.033 408
17 daniel tuya Pro Individual Argentina 77  58:57.245 407
106 Erick Cruz Pro Individual Colombia 78  58:57.947 406
417 Marco Lira Pro Individual Portugal 79  59:04.245 405
372 ALEJANDRO CASTANEDA Pro Individual Mexico 80 59:34.479 404
228 Maurice Marosi Pro Individual Germany 81  59:34.558 403
652 Matteo Casadei Pro Individual Italy 82  59:34.834 402
503 Yohann Corona Pro Individual Venezuela, Bolivarian Republic of 83 59:34.964 401
683 Reinis Znotins Pro Individual Latvia 84  59:37.131 400
172 Joel Guacho Pro Individual Ecuador 85 59:38.722 399
311 Fabio Monchiero Pro Individual Italy 86  59:39.303 398
321 GIUSEPPE BRAMANTE Pro Individual Italy 87 1:00:07.767 397
201 jhoan guzman Pro Individual Spain 88  1:02:38.752 396
157 Stefan Due Schmidt Arena Geisingen CCN Team Denmark 89  1:02:39.052 395

6 Tobias Gonzélez Pro Individual Argentina 90  1:02:39.181 394
438 YuTing Chung Pro Individual Chinese Taipei 91  1:02:39.422 393
452 JIAN-YOU LIN Pro Individual Chinese Taipei 92 1:02:39.628 392
668 Elia Marchese Pro Individual Italy 93  1:02:39.852 391
672 Filippo Moroni Pro Individual Italy 95  1:02:41.163 389
436 Bo-you Chen Pro Individual Chinese Taipei 96  1:02:41.405 388
341 TEPPEI KAWAGUCHI Pro Individual Japan 97  1:02:41.412 387
476 Miles Mead Pro Individual United States 98  1:02:41.493 386
472 Kaleb Adams Pro Individual United States 99  1:02:41.542 385
308 Giacomo Gobbato Pro Individual Italy 100  1:02:41.595 384
670 Kevin Massa Pro Individual Italy 101 1:02:41.664 383
21 Jasper Syme Pro Individual Australia 102 1:02:41.690 382
342 Hiroki Totori Pro Individual Japan 103 1:02:41.969 381
402 Franco Vento Pro Individual Peru 105 1:02:42.323 379
401 MAXIMO OLARTE CHUSPE Pro Individual Peru 106 1:02:42.418 378
685 Marek Zgrzywa Pro Individual Poland 107  1:02:42.467 377
660 alberto farina Pro Individual Italy 108  1:02:42.701 376
656 Lorenzo Cirilli Pro Individual Italy 109  1:02:42.857 375
46 GABRIEL E SILVA Pro Individual Brazil 110  1:02:43.122 374
50 Arye Richards Pro Individual Canada 111 1:02:43.175 373
163 Mathias Vintimilla Pro Individual Ecuador 112 1:02:44.024 372
343 YUTO TSURUYA Pro Individual Japan 113 1:02:45.191 371
647 Edoardo Abis Pro Individual Italy 114 1:02:49.557 370
393 Hadley Beech Pro Individual New Zealand 115  1:02:49.689 369

248 Alexander Sebastian Pro Individual Guatemala 116 1:02:52.113 368
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Startlist

BIB Name Surname Team Country Place Time Points
673 Danilo Olindo Pro Individual Italy 117 1:02:52.338 367
634 Manuel Espi Pro Individual Spain 118  1:02:52.362 366
430 Nevio Gross Pro Individual Switzerland 119  1:02:53.866 365
646 Tin Yeung Manuel Ho Pro Individual Hong Kong, China 121 1:03:07.201 363
486 Trevor Kreplin Pro Individual United States 122 1:03:22.739 362
208 Arthur lebeaupin Pro Individual France 123 1:03:23.478 361
361 Seonyeob Kim Pro Individual Korea, Republic of 124  1:04:10.204 360
389 Jake Duggan Pro Individual New Zealand 125 1:04:31.729 359
38 Bart Swings Powerslide Vesmaco Belgium 126 1:04:34.717 358
289 Siddhant Kamble Pro Individual India 127 1:04:34.753 357
653 Davide Casoni Pro Individual Italy 128 1:05:32.162 356
152 Tomas Bohumsky Pro Individual Czechia 129 1:06:37.678 355
76 Jihao Yang Suzhou/nothing China 130 1:06:38.023 354
71 Dengbo Lu Suzhou/nothing China 131 1:06:38.030 353
369 Gustavs Vacietis Pro Individual Latvia 132 1:06:39.168 352
450 YU-LIN HUANG Pro Individual Chinese Taipei 133 1:06:40.772 351
371 Md Gibran Mohamad Ghazali  Pro Individual Malaysia 135 1:06:42.170 349
663 Riccardo Frattone Pro Individual Italy 137 1:06:44.192 347
690 Daniel Uribe Pro Individual United States 138 1:06:44.406 346
404 Italo Saenz Salazar Pro Individual Peru 139 1:06:46.089 345
679 RICCARDO TROVATO Pro Individual Italy 141 1:07:29.616 343
648 Samuele Abis Pro Individual Italy 142 1:08:11.481 342
360 seongwook im Pro Individual Korea, Republic of 143  1:08:11.694 341
470 Serhii Bahrii Pro Individual Ukraine 144  1:08:19.395 340
662 matteo finiguerra Pro Individual Italy 145 1:08:19.853 339
368 Rodrigo Sauding Pro Individual Latvia 146 1:08:26.188 338
681 FILIPPO ZAZZARINI Pro Individual Italy 147 1:08:31.270 337
666 Nicolas Incandela Pro Individual Italy 148  1:08:41.038 336
484 Jacob Anderson Pro Individual United States 149 1:08:45.735 335
669 leonardo martinelli Pro Individual Italy 150 1:08:45.872 334
407 Mateusz Kania Pro Individual Poland 151 1:09:37.008 333
335 Suzuki Junichiro Pro Individual Japan 152 1:09:49.066 332
336 Kota Karasawa Pro Individual Japan 153 1:09:51.946 331
136 Jean Arce Nufiez Pro Individual Costa Rica 154 1:09:55.253 330
305 Itay Drory Pro Individual Israel 155  1:09:55.389 329
359 Woonggyu Choi Pro Individual Korea, Republic of 156  1:10:26.854 328
655 Eduardo Chittofrati Pro Individual Italy 157 1:10:48.944 327
485 Hayden Groves SheaStokes Inline Speed United States 158 1:11:11.809 326
263 Ho Ming Tang Pro Individual Hong Kong, China 161 1:11:32.654 323
337 Kanta Okura Pro Individual Japan 162 1:14:47.304 322
77 Jia Sheng Zhao Suzhou/nothing China 164  1:15:32.696 320
140 Marko Doli¢ Pro Individual Croatia 165 1:17:41.009 319
226 Vincent Henry Pro Individual Great Britain 166  1:18:04.997 318
644 Christian Maus Pro Individual Germany 169  1:21:35.298 315
334 jun ito Pro Individual Japan 170 1:22:33.569 314
258 Kwok Alvin Pro Individual Hong Kong, China 171 1:23:23.702 313
435 LIANG-YU CHANG Pro Individual Chinese Taipei 172 1:23:24.466 312
440 CHENG-YU PAN Pro Individual Chinese Taipei 173 1:24:10.692 311
348 yeongun jeong Pro Individual Korea, Republic of 174 1:24:17.072 310
362 jeeon song Pro Individual Korea, Republic of 175 1:24:42.509 309
451 LI-YANG Kuo Pro Individual Chinese Taipei 177  1:25:15.171 307
351 jihun kim Pro Individual Korea, Republic of 178  1:26:11.275 306
145 Metod§j Jilek Arena Geisingen CCN Team Czechia 179 1:30:30.070 305
156 Philip Schmidt Pro Individual Denmark 180 1:30:30.306 304
110 tomas vergara lance Pro Individual Colombia 181 1:30:30.362 303

338 Harumi Tai Pro Individual Japan 183 1:38:53.646 301
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BIB
218
207
196
607

37
612
27
47
137
155
209
278
322
344
349
350
383
475
504
636
497
287
614
8
13
119
161
175
244
280
295
301
665
91

Name
Hugo
Noe
Adridn
Carlos
Jason
amitesh
Harry
Guilherme
Marlon
Magnus Normann
Matys
juned
Gabriele
Aoi
BYUNGHO
Jichan
Christian
Ashton
SEBASTIAN
Victor
Diego
Aryanpal
Gabriele
Joaquin
Juan
Salomon
Steven
Ricardo
christos
KRISH
Mahdi
Amir
Daniele
Libert

Surname

Morin
Guyomarch
Alonso Garcia
Tarazona Ropero
Suttels

mishra

Geary

Rocha
Oreamuno Arroyo
Jeppesen
Remond

mulani

Cannoni
Umemura

KANG

Kim

Haasjes

Hale

PREDES TIGREROS
Torres Centelles
Colmenares
Ghuman

Galli

Rioseco

Cruz Livolsi
Carballo

Rivas

Vintimilla
sarantis

SHARMA

Heydar
BehzadiBoroujeni
Giuffre

Kembou Kemgang

Team

Pro Individual
Pro Individual
Pro Individual

SheaStokes Inline Speed

Powerslide Vesmaco
Wicked Powerslide
Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

DOUBLEff World Inline Team

Pro Individual
Pro Individual
Pro Individual
Pro Individual
Pro Individual
Pro Individual
Pro Individual
Pro Individual
Pro Individual
Pro Individual
Pro Individual

Country
France
France
Spain
Colombia
Belgium
India
Australia
Brazil
Costa Rica
Denmark
France
India
Italy
Japan
Korea, Republic of
Korea, Republic of
Netherlands
United States
Venezuela, Bolivarian Republic of
Spain
Venezuela, Bolivarian Republic of
India
Italy
Argentina
Argentina
Colombia
Ecuador
Ecuador
Greece
India
Iran, Islamic Republic of
Iran, Islamic Republic of
Italy
Cameroon

Place
184
185
186
187
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

Time
1:41:00.973
1:41:01.005
1:52:35.453
2:10:25.489
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Points
300
299
298
297
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